A SCE YOUNGER MEMBERS

YMC+ 2022: June 10-12, 2022, Hartford, CT

AGENDA

Note that timing and session presenters may change.
All sessions will be in the hotel conference center.

FRIDAY, JUNE 10, 2022

11:00 am Check-In

12:00 pm Welcome and Introductions
Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE

1:05 pm Introduction to Personal Vision
Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE

1:05 pm Understanding Emotional Intelligence
Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE

2:05 pm Strategic Networking
Joe Natale, P.E., M.ASCE

3:00 pm Afternoon Break

3:15pm Roundtables
CYM

4:30 pm End of Day 1 Programming
5:30 pm First Shuttle to Evening Social
6:00 pm Evening Social

SATURDAY, JUNE 11, 2022

8:00 am Continental Breakfast

8:30am Developing Your Personal Vision
Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE

8:30 am Curating a Roadmap for Success
Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE

9:35am Personal Recharge
Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE

10:30am  Morning Break and Group Picture

11:00am Engineering Your Time
Teresa Kaimrajh, P.E., M.ASCE
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A SCE YOUNGER MEMBERS

YMC+ 2022: June 10-12, 2022, Hartford, CT

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:15 pm

4:15 pm
5:30 pm

6:00 pm

Networking Lunch and Awards Banquet
Business Meeting
Afternoon Break

Effective Planned and Impromptu Presentation Skills
llias Gibigaye, P.E., M.ASCE

Intentionally Inspiring Innovation
Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE

End of Day 2 Programming
First Shuttle to Evening Social

Evening Social

SUNDAY, JUNE 12, 2022

8:30 am

9:30 am

9:30 am

10:50 am

11:30 am

11:45 pm

12:15 pm

Breakfast

Communication Styles

Dani Schroeder, E.I.T., A.M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE

Leading in a Virtual Space
Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE

DEl in our Everyday Lives
Dani Schroeder, E.I.T., A.M.ASCE

Morning Break

Pulling It All Together
Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE

End of Programming
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