ASCE YOUNGER MEMBERS

YMC+ 2022: June 10-12, 2022, Hartford, CT



Note that timing and session presenters may change. All sessions will be in the hotel conference center.

FRIDAY, JUNE 10, 2022

11:00 am	Check-In	All	
12:00 pm	Welcome and Introductions Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE	All	
1:05 pm	Introduction to Personal Vision Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
1:05 pm	Understanding Emotional Intelligence Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS Alumni Summit	
2:05 pm	Strategic Networking Joe Natale, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
3:00 pm	Afternoon Break	All	
3:15 pm	Roundtables CYM	All	
4:30 pm	End of Day 1 Programming	All	
5:30 pm	First Shuttle to Evening Social	All	
6:00 pm	Evening Social	All	
SATURDAY, JUNE 11, 2022			
8:00 am	Continental Breakfast	All	
8:30 am	Developing Your Personal Vision Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
8:30 am	Curating a Roadmap for Success Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS Alumni Summit	
9:35 am	Personal Recharge Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
10:30 am	Morning Break and Group Picture	All	
11:00 am	Engineering Your Time Teresa Kaimrajh, P.E., M.ASCE	All	



YMC+ 2022: June 10-12, 2022, Hartford, CT



12:00 pm	Networking Lunch and Awards Banquet	All	
1:30 pm	Business Meeting	All	
3:00 pm	Afternoon Break	All	
3:15 pm	Effective Planned and Impromptu Presentation Skills Ilias Gibigaye, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
3:15 pm	Intentionally Inspiring Innovation Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS Alumni Summit	
4:15 pm	End of Day 2 Programming	All	
5:30 pm	First Shuttle to Evening Social	All	
6:00 pm	Evening Social	All	
SUNDAY, JUNE 12, 2022			
8:30 am	Breakfast	All	
9:30 am	Communication Styles Dani Schroeder, E.I.T., A.M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS	
9:30 am	Leading in a Virtual Space Muhammad Elgammal, P.E., M.ASCE	YMLS Alumni Summit	
10:50 am	DEI in our Everyday Lives Dani Schroeder, E.I.T., A.M.ASCE	All	
11:30 am	Morning Break	All	
11:45 pm	Pulling It All Together Elyssa Dixon, P.E., M.ASCE and Dennis Wilson, P.E., M.ASCE	All	
12:15 pm	End of Programming		